SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Motor pump model

Engine type

Power, HP

Fuel type

Tank volume, |

Tank material

Mixing type

Mixture preparation time, min
Covered area from a full tank, m?
Delivery hose diameter, mm
Delivery hose length, m

Pump capacity, |/min
Distribution width, m
Distribution distance from the gun, m
Type of distributor control
Switching to the delivery hose
Flow control on the gun
Weight, kg

Weight with filled tank, kg
Length, m

Width, m

Height, m

Country of manufacture

Manual

Warranty period

UGP W1000
Fubag PG 950 T
OHV 4-stroke
7

Gasoline, Al 92
1000

HDPP
Hydraulic
from 15 min
200-300

50

20

1000

3

no 20
Mechanical
Mechanical

+

254

1185

1650

1256

2020

Russia

+

12 months (30 days for fabricated rubber

products)

Specifications can be customized to suit your specific needs
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