SPECIFICATIONS

Model	UGP W1000
Motor pump model	Fubag PG 950 T
Engine type	OHV 4-stroke
Power, HP	7
Fuel type	Gasoline, AI 92
Tank volume, l	1000
Tank material	HDPP
Mixing type	Hydraulic
Mixture preparation time, min	from 15 min
Covered area from a full tank, m ²	200-300
Delivery hose diameter, mm	50
Delivery hose length, m	20
Pump capacity, I/min	1000
Distribution width, m	3
Distribution distance from the gun, m	до 20
Type of distributor control	Mechanical
Switching to the delivery hose	Mechanical
Flow control on the gun	+
Weight, kg	254
Weight with filled tank, kg	1185
Length, m	1650
Width, m	1256
Height, m	2020
Country of manufacture	Russia
Manual	+
Warranty period	12 months (30 days for fabricated rubber products)

Specifications can be customized to suit your specific needs

8 800 100 60 67